IS62/65WVS2568FALL
IS62/65WVS2568FBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       1
Rev. A
01/22/2018
256Kx8 LOW VOLTAGE, SERIAL SRAM
 with SPI, SDI and SQI INTERFACE
KEY FEATURES

Rev. A
01/22/2018
ORDERING INFORMATION
IS62WVS2568FALL (1.65V - 2.2V)
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (MHz) Order Part No. Package
16 IS62WVS2568FALL-16NLI 8-pin SOIC 150mil, Lead-free
16 IS62WVS2568FALL-16DLI 8-pin TSSOP, Lead-free
16 IS62WVS2568FALL-16BLI 24-pin TFBGA (6mm x 8mm), Lead-free
IS62/65WVS2568FBLL (2.2V - 3.6V)
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (MHz) Order Part No. Package
20 IS62WVS2568FBLL-20NLI 8-pin SOIC 150mil, Lead-free
20 IS62WVS2568FBLL-20DLI 8-pin TSSOP, Lead-free
20 IS62WVS2568FBLL-20BLI 24-ball TFBGA (6mm x 8mm), Lead-free
16 IS62WVS2568FBLL-16NLI 8-pin SOIC 150mil, Lead-free
16 IS62WVS2568FBLL-16DLI 8-pin TSSOP, Lead-free
16 IS62WVS2568FBLL-16BLI 24-ball TFBGA (6mm x 8mm), Lead-free
Automotive Range (A3): –40°C to +125°C
Speed (MHz) Order Part No. Package
16 IS65WVS2568FBLL-16NLA3 8-pin SOIC 150mil, Lead-free
16 IS65WVS2568FBLL-16DLA3 8-pin TSSOP, Lead-free